

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

1

SA.377.12

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF
BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

SECOND APPEAL NO.377 OF 2012

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6660 OF 2012

WITH

SECOND APPEAL NO.381 OF 2012

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6665 OF 2012

WITH

SECOND APPEAL NO.382 OF 2012

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6670 OF 2012

Naimoddin S/o Shaikh Chand

Versus

Gulam Jilani S/o Gulam Ghous and others

Mr.K.F.Shingare, Advocate for Appellant.

Mr.Navander h/f.Mr.D.R.Bhadekar, for
respondent nos.1 to 4.

Mr.A.G.Talhar, Advocate for respondent no.
5 A to 5 H & 6 to 8.

CORAM : S. B. DESHMUKH, J.

Dated : 12th September, 2012

PER COURT :-

1. Heard learned counsel for respective parties.

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

2

SA.377.12

2. Mr.Navander, on behalf of Mr.Bhadekar, seeks two weeks time. Learned Counsel for Appellants points out earlier order.

3. S.O. to 03/10/2012.

4. Ad-interim relief earlier granted stands continued till then.

(S.B.DESHMUKH,J .)

sa.377.12/dsp