

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

SECOND APPEAL NO. 377 OF 2012
SECOND APPEAL NO. 572 OF 2012
SECOND APPEAL NO. 381 OF 2012
SECOND APPEAL NO. 382 OF 2012
(Moinuddin Vs. Gulam Jilani)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders CORAM : A.V. NIRGUDE, J. DATED : 17.07.2014
---	---

Mr.K.F. Shingare, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr.D.R. Bhadekar, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

1. Leave to correct and amend the appeal memo for adding grounds is granted.

2. Interim relief to continue.

3. Stand over to 30.07.2014 as a last chance.

[A.V. NIRGUDE, J.]